CIPP WET LINING REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 2021

CONTRACT NO. 9440
DATE: 3/4/2021

Item
Section B: Proposal Page

10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM

10790 - RAILROAD INSURANCE - LUMP SUM
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM

50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO
REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY
SEWER MAINS - L.F.

50904 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO
REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY
SEWER MAINS - L.F.

50906 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO
REHABILITATE 18-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY
SEWER MAINS - L.F.

50908 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO
REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY
SEWER MAINS - L.F.

50911 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO
REHABILITATE 36-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY
SEWER MAINS - L.F.

50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE
OPENINGS - EACH

9 Items

Quantity

1.00

1.00

1.00

7325.00

2855.00

1047.00

3311.00

167.00

127.00
Totals

Insituform Technologies
USA, LLC

Price Extension

$5,062.60 $5,062.60

$4,083.80 $4,083.80
$54,320.30 $54,320.30

$43.50 $318,637.50
$56.50 $161,307.50
$95.50 $99,988.50

$103.20 $341,695.20

$235.00 $39,245.00

$157.40 $19,989.80

Michels
Corporation

Price

$26,000.00

$16,500.00

$28,200.00

$41.75

$52.00

$107.00

$106.75

$762.00

$220.00

Visu-Sewer,

Inc

Price

$6,000.00

$4,000.00
$185,500.00

$46.25

$48.00

$90.00

$104.00

$275.00

$50.00

Granite Inliner,
LLC

Price

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$45,000.00

$78.00

$100.00

$163.00

$172.00

$350.00

$150.00

$1,044,330.20 $1,145,651.00 $1,162,170.25 $1,731,503.00
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